Schedules & Fares

Xl R &

Horario y precios del transito

éll / JARANS/7
—

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa
Transit District) provides local bus

service for parts of western Alameda

and Contra Costa counties. AC Transit
also operates transbay routes to San Francisco

and the Peninsula. For more information, call

AC Transit (Distrito de Transito de
Alameda y Contra Costa)
proporciona servicio local de autobus
a ciertas zonas al oeste de los

condados de Alameda y Contra Costa. AC
Transit también gestiona las rutas hacia San

(510) 891-4777 or visit actransit.org.

Fare Information effective October 19, 2020

AC Transit Fares Adult | Youth' (5695':;g
Fares subject to change. (19-64) 6-18) | 5 led

Cash Fares

Local Single Ride $2.50 | $1.25 | $1.25
Local Day Pass? $5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75
Transbay Single Ride $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00
Transbay Upgrade add add add
with local single-day or multiday pass | $3.50 $1.75 $1.75
Local Single Ride $2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12
Local Day Pass? $5.00 | $250 | $2.50
Local 7-day Pass $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20
Transbay Single Ride* $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00
Fares Available on Clipper Only

Local 31-Day Pass $84.60 | $34.00 —
Local Monthly Pass® — — $34.00
Transbay 31-Day Pass $216.00| - —
Transbay Upgrade add add add
with local single-day or multiday pass | $3.75 $1.88 $1.88

' Children under 5 ride free.

2 |ssued upon request when full price is paid. Valid for unlimited local rides from
time issued until 3:00 a.m.

3 Automatically applied on the 3rd trip. Valid for unlimited local rides from time
activated until 3:00 a.m.

4 Transbay-to-local transfer free and only available when using Clipper.
Automatically applied on 2nd bus when boarded within two hours. Also
applies to local-to-transbay transfer.

> Available on Clipper (Senior and RTC Discount cards) or as a sticker to affix on
RTC Discount cards.

Local BART-to-Bus Transfer
Applied as $0.50 Clipper discount on bus trip away from BART
only.

Proof of Fare Eligibility

Seniors (65 & Older):

e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card

e Current driver’s license

e DMV ID card

e Senior ID issued by another California transit system

Persons with Disabilities:

e Regional Transit Connection Discount ID Card

e DMV Parking Placard ID Card + photo ID

e Disabled license plate registration + photo ID

e Disabled ID issued by another California transit system

Medicare Cardholders:
e Medicare Card + photo ID

Holidays

AC Transit operates Sunday schedules on:
New Year's Day Independence Day
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Labor Day
Presidents Day Thanksgiving Day
Memorial Day Christmas Day
Juneteenth

Francisco y la Peninsula. Para mas informacién,
llame al (510) 891-4777 o visite actransit.org.

InformaCién de ta rifaS efectiva el 19 de octubre de 2020

Tarifas de AC Transit

Tarifas sujetas a cambios.

Tarifas en efectivo

Viaje Unico local
Pase local diario?
Viaje Unico de Transbay

Mejoramiento de Transbay
con pase local de un solo dfa o pase
de multiples vias

Adulto
(19-64)

$2.50
$5.50
$6.00
afladir

$3.50

Jovenes'
(5-18)

$1.25
$2.75
$3.00
afladir

$1.75

Personas
Mayores
(65+)y
Discapa-
citados

$1.25
$2.75
$3.00
afiadir

$1.75

Tarifas disponibles en
aplicaciones moviles y Clipper

Viaje unico local

Pase local diario®

Pase local de 7 dias
Viaje Unico de Transbay*

de multiples vias

Pase local de 31 dias $84.60
Pase local mensual® -
Pase Transbay de 31 dias | $216.00
Mejoramiento de Transbay | anadir
con pase local de un solo dia o pase $3.75

$2.25
$5.00
$22.50
$6.00

Tarifas disponibles solo en Clipper

$1.12
$2.50
$11.20
$3.00

$34.00

anadir

$1.88

$1.12
$2.50
$11.20
$3.00

$34.00

anadir

$1.88

' Los nifios menores de 5 afios viajan gratis.

2 Se emite bajo pedido cuando se paga el precio completo. Valido para viajes
locales ilimitados desde el momento en que se emite hasta las 3:00 a.m.

3 Se aplica automaticamente en el tercer viaje. Valido para viajes locales
ilimitados desde el momento en que se activa hasta las 3:00 a.m.

4 Transferencia gratis de Transbay a local, sélo disponible cuando se usa Clipper.
Se aplica automaticamente en el sequndo autobus cuando se sube al autobus
dentro de dos horas. También se aplica a la transferencia de local a Transbay.

> Disponible en Clipper (tarjetas de descuento para personas mayores y RTC) o
como una etiqueta que se pega en las tarjetas de descuento RTC.

Transferencia local de BART al autobus
Se aplica como un descuento de $0.50 en Clipper sélo en el

viaje de autobus desde BART.

Prueba de elegibilidad de tarifa

Personas mayores (65 anos o mas):
e Tarjeta de Identificacion de Descuento para la Conexién

Regional de Transito
Licencia de manejo actual

transito de California
Personas con discapacidades:

Tarjeta de identificacion de DMV
Identificacion de Persona Mayor emitida por otro sistema de

e Tarjeta de Identificacion de Descuento para la Conexién

Regional de Transito

Identificacién con foto

Tarjeta de Identificacion del Letrero de aparcamiento de
DMV + Identificacion con foto
Registro de matricula de auto para discapacitados +

Identificacion de Persona con Discapacidades emitida por

otro sistema de transito de CaliforniaDMV Parking Placard ID
Card + photo ID

Poseedores de tarjeta Medicare:
e Tarjeta Medicare + Identificacion con foto

AC Transit (Alameda-Contra Costa
Transit District) J9E4FHRHrEE B A0k

FISIA B PRSPt X R AV B AR

%5. AC Transit thi2{H Transbay (E55)
E+ARSS, BRSSTF San Francisco (IH£ L) #0
Peninsula (310X ) , B THEZIFIE 15

(510) 891-4777 s&1&15 actransit.org,

BB(MM=E 20204108198

EBEA
AC Transit EZE BEA | g (6595
EMEEE (19-64) 5-18) | MEESA

MEFES

TiER

A ER IR IRE $2.50 | $1.25 | $1.25
PN e $5.50 | $2.75 | $2.75
Transbay EB)R 3= $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00
ANE=S) i i A
LE%Q%E@%E@%%E% $350 | $1.75 | $1.75
A ER R SRE $2.25 | $1.12 | $1.12
Rie REZ3 $5.00 | $2.50 | $2.50
7K@ $22.50 | $11.20 | $11.20
Transbay &% 34 $6.00 | $3.00 | $3.00
{X{E Clipper RTFHERYEZER
A3 KB $84.60 | $34.00 | -
VN S e - - $34.00
Transbay 31KIBZE $216.00| - —
ANE=] i i wn
Lﬁ%@%@@?ﬁ%@ $3.75 | $1.88 | $1.88
TSI LB R T,

2R, RIEFEREN. BREALRXEARALET, BRIRE

==AlLk,

* BN AT R = TIE. EREYLRRAERRALELT, BEIZR=

mALE,

* Transbay &AM 2R B{XR Clipper-=, M/ \IYWEER, R EZN B
N AR TR, INE R TFIABEE Transbay B+,

> 1EFATF Clipper = (EF-RFRTGIIR) SEHBIEAAIRTCR

At BART t5@+

F3 Clipper =M BART skRE+aTE1$0.50,

S IEEIER
K& (655 RILL):

e Regional Transit Connection (RTC) ##0+

e HEIRIZEIFINER

e DMV (ZEEHT)ID+

e HBEIMNZEEMRZRAITHNEEIDR

BIGERBAL:

e Regional Transit Connection (RTC) 1k

e DMV BILEIBALIBEFR + IRRABOSMDIEB+

o IRFRZERREICUERE + YRR AAISHIERE=

e HE—MMMZEEMARZAITHNEOEIBALID R

Medicare EHIISEES :

e Medicare £ + BBHID

HiEH

AC Transit EIA T PIREZREBNZIFRRS
T N
o7 K. 2280 s
[SUnl= el

AL @/\%—

BEE#%’igEuE’\El R\E_H_
ﬁﬁjl_j'_ =RETI

Dias festivos
AC Transit funciona con horarios de domingo en:

Dia de Afo Nuevo Dia de la Independencia
Dia de Martin Luther King Jr.  Dia del Trabajo

Dia de los Presidentes Dia de Accion de Gracias
Dia Conmemorativo Dia de Navidad

Dia de la Emancipacion

Schedule Information

5:12a 2:38p | 6:35a 3:39p 5:45a 2:55p | 6:10a
5:29a 2:55p 6:55a 3:59p 6:02a 3:12p 6:50a
5:47a 3:12p 7:17a 4:19p 6:19a 3:29p 7:10a
6:04a 3:29p 7:37a 4:39p 6:36a 3:46p 7:31a
6:21a 3:46p | 7:57a 4:59p | 6:53a 4:03p 7:51a
6:38a 4:03p | 8:17a 5:19p 7:10a 4:20p | 8:11a
6:55a 4:18p 8:37a 5:39p 7:30a 4:37p 8:31a
7:12a 4:35p 8:57a 5:59p 7:47a 4:54p 8:52a
7:30a 4:52p | 9:17a 6:19p 8:04a 5:11p 9:12a
7:48a 5:09p | 9:37a 6:39p 8:21a 5:29p 9:32a
8:05a 5:26p | 9:57a 6:59p | 8:38a 5:46p | 9:52a
8:22a 5:43p | 10:17a 717p 8:55a 6:02p | 10:12a
8:39a 6:00p | 10:37a 737p | 9:12a 6:18p | 10:34a
8:56a 6:17p | 10:57a 7:57p 9:29a 6:35p | 10:54a
9:13a 6:34p | 11:18a 8:17p 9:46a 6:52p | 11:14a
9:31a 6:51p | 11:38a 8:37p | 10:03a 7:12p | 11:34a
9:48a 7:08p | 11:58a 8:57p | 10:21a 7:32p | 11:54a
10:05a 7:23p | 12:18p | 9:17p | 10:38a 7:52p | 12:14p
10:22a 7:43p | 12:38p | 9:37p | 10:55a 8:12p | 12:34p
10:39a 8:03p | 12:58p | 9:57p | 11:12a 8:31p | 12:54p
10:56a 8:23p 1:19p | 10:15p | 11:30a 8:51p 1:14p
11:13a 8:43p 1:39p | 10:35p | 11:47a 9:11p 1:34p
11:31a 9:03p 1:59p | 10:55p | 12:04p | 9:28p 1:54p
11:48a 9:23p 2:19p | 11:15p | 12:21p 9:48p | 2:14p
12:05p | 9:43p | 2:39p | 11:35p | 12:38p | 10:08p | 2:34p
12:22p | 10:03p 2:59p | 11:53p | 12:55p | 10:28p 2:54p
12:39p | 10:26p | 3:19p | 12:13a 1:12p | 10:48p | 3:14p
12:56p | 10:46p 1:29p | 11:08p
1:13p | 11:06p 1:46p | 11:28p
1:30p | 11:26p 2:03p | 11:48p
1:47p | 11:46p 2:20p | 12:08a
2:04p | 12:06a 2:38p
2:21p | 12:26a

3:34p | 5:19a | 12:52p 5:25a 5:25a
3:54p 5:39a 1:12p 5:55a 5:55a
4:14p 5:59a 1:32p | 6:25a 6:25a
4:34p | 6:15a 1:52p | 6:55a 6:55a
4:54p | 6:35a 2:10p 7:23a 7:24a
5:14p 6:53a 2:30p 7:53a 7:54a
5:34p | 7:08a 2:48p | 8:23a 8:24a
5:54p | 7:28a 3:08p | 8:53a 8:54a
6:14p 7:48a 3:28p | 9:19a 9:22a
6:34p | 8:08a 3:48p | 9:49a 9:52a
6:54p | 8:33a 4:08p | 10:19a | 10:22a
7:14p 8:53a 4:28p | 10:49a | 10:49a
7:34p | 9:13a 4:48p | 11:19a | 11:19a
7:54p | 9:33a 51p | 11:49a | 11:49a
8:14p 9:53a 5:31p | 12:19p | 12:19p
8:31p | 10:13a 5:51p | 12:47p | 12:48p
8:51p | 10:33a 6:12p 1:17p 1:18p
9:11p | 10:53a 6:32p 1:47p 1:48p
9:31p | 11:13a 6:57p | 2:17p 2:18p
9:51p | 11:33a 7:17p 2:47p 2:48p
10:11p | 11:53a 7:32p | 3:18p | 3:20p
10:31p | 12:13p 8:02p 3:48p | 3:50p
10:51p | 12:33p | 8:27po| 4:18p | 4:20p
11:11p 4:48p | 4:50p
11:31p 5:18p 5:20p
11:51p 5:48p | 5:50p
12211a 6:20p | 6:21p
6:50p | 6:51p

7:23p | 7:24p

8:03p | 8:08p

8:40a
9:00a
9:20a
9:40a
10:00a
10:20a
10:40a
11:00a
11:20a
11:40a
12:00p
12:20p
12:40p
1:00p
1:20p
1:40p
2:00p
2:20p

Frequent
Service

Frequent
Service
5:25p
5:45p
6:05p
6:25p
6:45p
7:05p
7:25p
7:45p
8:05p
8:25p
8:45p
9:05p
9:25p
9:45p

10:05p

10:25p
10:45p
11:05p

Effective:
December 3, 2023
Efectivo: 3 de
8452 diciembre de 2023
9:15a F2023&E 12834
9:45a
10:15a
10:45a L F ;
e (& e
11:45a Between the times shown,
12:15p buses run every 15 minutes or
12:45p better.
1:15p Entre los tiempos mostrados,
1:45p | los autobuses operan cada 15
2:15p minutos 0 menos.
2:45p | EFTEAEIZE, BXE
3:15 155 (B EEFGRTA])) —
1op
. Wiz,
3:45p
4:15p
4:45p | ® To Eastmont Transit Center.
5:15
5:452 ® To Winton Ave. & Hesperian
6:45p
7:15p
7:45p
8:15p
8:45p
9:15p
9:45p
10:15p
10:45po
11:15p@

Bay Fair BART, San Leandro. Sign
N2047.

clipperstartcard.com

50% orFrF

AC Transit, BART and
all Bay Area transit

50 % bescuento

en AC Transit, BARTy
todos los transportes
del Area de la Bahia

B irti=
AC Transit, BART
FFFBEX3BIYnIERE

San Francisco Bay Area
Rapid Transit (BART) rail

Schedule Information effective January, 2024

service connects the San
Francisco Peninsula with
Oakland, Berkeley, Berryessa,

Check before you go: up-to-date schedules are
available on www.bart.gov and the official BART app.
Overhead real-time displays can be found on station
platforms. A reference guide to transfer information

Walnut Creek, Dublin/Pleasanton,
and other cities in the East Bay, as
well as San Francisco International
Airport (SFO) and Oakland
International Airport (OAK).

Fare Information
effective January, 2024

Current fares can be found near
ticket vending machines, online
at bart.gov and using the official
BART app. Regular BART fares
can only be paid using Clipper.

CLIPPER®

Clipper is the Bay Area’s all-in-one
way to pay for transit fares. Cash
value can be added to Clipper and
used for various Bay Area transit
operators. Clipper cards can be
purchased at fare machines in all
BART stations. There is a one-time
$3.00 fee to setup Clipper. Or,
load Clipper onto a phone with
Apple Pay or Google Pay.

A minimum value is required to
enter the BART system, so it is
best to load fare on your card
before entering. Each passenger
must have their own physical or
digital Clipper card.

Visit clippercard.com to learn how
to apply for Clipper discounts

for Seniors (age 65 and up),
Youths (age 5-18), persons with
disabilities, START (low-income
program) or to add a BART High
Value Discount (stored as a
separate “purse” on the card).

BART EXCURSION FARE

BART's Excursion Fare allows you
to tour the BART system for up
to three hours, if you enter and
exit at the same station. To avoid
being charged the excursion fare
if you enter the system and need
to leave before riding a train, see
a Station Agent.

for trains without direct service is shown.

Trains Without Direct Service

For Train Transfer

OAK Int'l Airport
at Coliseum Station.

SFO Int'l Airport

Antioch Take Richmond train, then transfer at 19th St./
Oakland Station.
Millbrae Take Daly City train, then transfer at Balboa Park

Station to Millbrae or SFO/Millbrae train.
Take Richmond or Daly City train, then transfer

Take Daly City train to Balboa Park Station.
Then, transfer to SFO or SFO/Millbrae train.

Line Descriptions Effective December 5, 2021

10
San Leandro BART to Hayward BART via E. 14th St.,
Bay Fair BART, and Mission Blvd.

28

From San Leandro BART to Hayward BART via
Williams St., Alvarado St., Monterey Blvd., Floresta
Blvd., Halcyon Dr., Bay Fair BART, 159th Ave., E. 14th
St., 164th Ave., Miramar Ave., Stanton Ave., Lake
Chabot Rd., Castro Valley Blvd., Castro Valley BART,
Redwood Rd., Seven Hills Rd., Center St. and A St.

35

From Foothill Square, Oakland, to Bay Fair BART via
MacArthur Blvd., Estudillo Ave., San Leandro BART,
Davis St., Westgate Parkway, Williams St., San Leandro
Marina, Wicks Blvd., Lewelling Blvd., and Hesperian
Blvd. On weekends, it continues from Bay Fair BART to
Alameda County Juvenile Justice Center via Hesperian
Blvd. and Fairmont Dr.

40
Downtown Oakland to Bay Fair BART via Foothill Blvd.,
Eastmont Transit Center and Bancroft Ave.

93

From Bay Fair BART to Castro Valley BART via Elgin St.,
Ashland Ave., Paseo Grande, Grant Ave., Bockman
Rd., Hesperian Blvd., A St., downtown Hayward, City
Center Dr., Grove Way and Redwood Rd.

97

Bay Fair BART to Union City BART via Hesperian Blvd.,
Chabot College, Union Landing Shopping Center and
Alvarado-Niles Blvd.

706
BART Early Bird. Bay Fair BART to Salesforce Transit
Center, San Francisco via Fruitvale BART.

801

All Nighter. San Leandro BART to Fremont BART via
International Blvd., E. 14th St., Mission Blvd., Union
City BART, Decoto Rd., and Fremont Blvd.

) v
\

Kind

EXPRESS

Early Bird Express bus service
runs weekdays from 4:00 a.m. to 5:00
a.m., before BART opens. Early Bird
Express bus service connects East Bay,
San Francisco, and Peninsula BART stations.
For more information, call 510-465-2278.

Fare Information eftective August 15, 2021

The prices shown are to destinations from this
station. Early Bird Express service is provided
by several bus operators and fare details

vary. Most transfers will require paying an
additional fare.

Senior

(65+)

. Adult Youth | Disabled

Early Bird Express [y
Medicare

Card

CASH FARES FROM BAY FAIR

San Francisco
Salesforce Transit Center $2.50 | $1.25 | $1.25

CLIPPER® FARES FROM BAY FAIR

San Francisco
Salesforce Transit Center 32.25 | $112 $1.12

! Children under 5 ride free

9,

Schedule Information efrective june 17, 2024

A
Line 706

to
San Francisco
Salesforce
Transit Center

Mon-Fri

4:01a
4:21a

Light face = AM times
Bold face = PM times

68, Alameda County

{ @3 SUSTAINABILITY

% e®* | ocal Action, Global Impact.

The free Alameda County
SustainAbility Shuttle provides
service between Bay Fair BART
and the Juvenile Justice Center.
The shuttle operates on a 20-minute loop
on weekdays and is open to the general
public. For more information, visit:
shuttle.acgov.org.

Fa re I nformation effective December 15, 2014
Free.

The shuttle is currently free to Alameda
County employees and the public and

was made possible by a grant from the
Alameda County Congestion Management
Authority.

SChed u Ie |hf0|"mati0n effective June 18, 2022

SustainAbility Shuttle

to Fairmont/ Juvenile
Justice Center (JJC)

6:33a 3:33p
7:13a 4:13p
7:53a 5:03p
8:33a 4:43p
9:13a

Light face =AM times  Bold face = PM times

Route Description

Bay Fair BART to Bayfair Mall, Fairmont Hospital,
John George, Lower Juvenile Justice Center (JJQ),
and JJC Main.

Transit
Information

Bay Fair
Station

San Leandro

511 Real-Time Departures

511 provides free, up-to-the-minute
departure times for the transit
agencies to the left that have this symbol.
Other Bay Area transit agencies will be added
in the future.

To find out when your next bus or train will
depart, check nearby displays or simply call
511 and say “Departure Times.” You'll then
be asked to enter your Stop ID number. If you
don’t know it, you can say your agency name,
and the system will prompt you to enter

your route and stop. 511 will respond with
departure times for your route and will also
include the Stop ID for future use. You may
also look up your stop’s ID online at 511.org.

Bicycles on Transit

% Rail/Ferries: Bicycles are allowed on
all Bay Area ferries and nearly all
rail lines. Exceptions are San Francisco Muni
Metro, historic streetcars, and cable cars.

Buses: Nearly all Bay Area public transit buses
are equipped with bicycle racks.

General: While bicycles are allowed on

most transit services, there are some space
limitations and, in some cases, times when
bicycles are not allowed on board. For specific
transit operator policies and procedures go

to 511.org and click on the bicycling tab, or
call 511 and say "bicycling” to speak to an
operator who can answer your questions.

A2 GetClipper’!

ve Clipper® is the convenient way

~ to pay for transit rides in the Bay
CLIPPER Area. The reloadable Clipper card
stores value as cash and transit passes to

pay your fare on AC Transit, BART, Caltrain,
County Connection, Dumbarton Express,
FAST, Golden Gate Transit and Ferry, Marin
Transit, Muni, Petaluma Transit, SamTrans,
Santa Rosa CityBus, San Francisco Bay Ferry,
SMART, SolTrans, Sonoma County Transit, Tri-
Delta Transit, Vacaville City Coach, Union City
Transit, the VINE, VTA, WestCAT, and Wheels.

Whether you pay as-you-go with cash or
purchase passes or ticket books in advance,
Clipper makes commuting easier. Clipper
works with a variety of employee transit
benefits providers, including Commuter
Check®, WageWorks®, and Clipper Direct®.

To learn more about Clipper or to get a
Clipper card:

e Visit clippercard.com e Call 877.878.8883

e Visit a nearby retailer:

Order Express

16394 E 14th Street
San Leandro, CA 94578
510.481.7674

Walgreen #2426

15500 Washington Avenue
San Leandro, CA 94579
510.483.3917

211

SF Bay

Call 511 | 511.org

Sponsored by the Metropolitan Transportation
Commission in cooperation with AC Transit. Contact us
at signcomments@bayareametro.gov.

Revised July 29, 2021




